Division: 5Km Erkekler Genel Siralama
Position Bib #

1381
1355
1307
1133
1393
1380
1433
1370
1450
1704
1510
1358
1406
1363
1378
1476
1449
1421
1365
1745
1434
1498
1371
1311
1418
1466
1777
1417
1479
1420
1348
1451
1336
1721
1467
1504
1751
1429
1316
1368
1341
1330
1372
1337
1500
1442
1392
1444
1711
1463
1436
1312
1709
1707
1774
1452
4920
1356
1321
1465
1359
1334
1318
1446
1328
1776
1470
1469
1447
1753
1453
1448
1431
1750
1357
1724
1725
1497
1426
1727
1766
1775
1361
1441

Name
TURKOGLU DURALI
YILMAZ OKAN
KUGUKASLAN BARIS
OZKAN AYDIN
BAYRAKTAR VOLKAN
ERIM ONUR
ISIK SEVGIN
YUNKUS ANIL
ASLANBAY ERDI
MUTAF RIZA
ENGIZEK EGEMEN
YANIK FARUK
KARABIYIK IBRAHIM
ATALAY ALi RIZA
SUNTUR BERKE
ERGUN ERTUGRUL SAMET
IYIHUYLU CEM
DINCER iLKER
ULUDAG MITHAT
SAHIN EDIiP
YAKAR SELAHATTIN
BIGER SERCAN
DONMEZ MUMIN
SARISAG SERDAR
AKKANAT YUKSEL
GULER HAKAN
BASTURK ADEM
KESKIN HASAN
YILDIRIM AHMET
YALCIN FATIH
OZTURK ADIL
ERISKEN EMRE
YAVUZ FATIH
AGRALI BIRCAN
ACAY GOKHAN
CIiPLAK MUCAHIT
KINIK NiYAZi
TUTKUN EVREN
ETCi CEM MUSTAFA
YAZICIOGLU ALi TANVER
EYUBOGLU MEHMET SELIM
YILDIZ HAYRI
CATALAGAG MEHMET
SIRIN NECDET
AYVARNAM NAGARAJAN
DEMIRBAS HASAN BASRI
MERT NECATI
UZ SEMIH
DAYILAR KAMIL
DOGAN iBRAHIM
AKGUN EROL
KOROGLU CiHANGIR
KARABACAK ALi
TURAN MERT
GULSEN HAKKI
DOGAN TEVFIK
YESILBUDAK HALIL
KARATAS SAYIT
MAZ| EKREM
YALCINSOY VELI
BOZER UFUK
ALTUNDEMIR AHMET
SENYURT ERDEM ERBEY
KIZILKAYA ERDEM
KEGIKAYA HiLMi
BOZKURT MEHMET
GOCER GUVEN
ATES ONUR
ABLAY BERKAY
YILDIRIM MURAT
SENTURK METIN
GAVUS CANER
AKKAYA MEHMET
GUR MURAT
YiGIT OSMAN
ATES FARUK
OZCAN CUMHUR
ATESLI SEMiH
KARTAL ALTAN
KUFACI ALi OSMAN
CANDAN ONUR
DOGRUVAR VEDAT
OZTURK SAMI
KOTAN DURSUN ALI

Chip Start
10:01:51
10:01:53
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:50
10:01:50
10:01:47
10:01:50
10:02:03
10:02:09
10:01:52
10:01:54
10:01:56
10:01:50
10:01:49
10:02:04
10:02:06
10:01:49
10:01:49
10:01:47
10:01:57
10:02:18
10:01:50
10:02:02
10:01:47
10:01:58
10:01:55
10:01:51
10:01:56
10:01:53
10:01:54
10:02:05
10:01:59
10:02:00
10:01:52
10:02:00
10:01:53
10:02:06
10:02:14
10:01:50
10:01:51
10:01:54
10:02:02
10:01:50
10:02:10
10:02:02
10:01:48
10:02:28
10:02:38
10:02:07
10:02:06
10:02:03
10:02:07
10:02:03
10:01:48
10:02:09
10:01:49
10:01:49
10:01:48
10:01:54
10:02:03
10:01:49
10:01:49
10:02:26
10:01:56
10:01:47
10:02:00
10:02:00
10:02:26
10:01:53
10:02:04
10:02:26
10:02:14
10:02:03
10:02:03
10:02:30
10:02:15
10:02:18
10:01:50
10:02:13
10:02:10
10:02:14
10:01:56
10:02:10

BURSA BAROSU BASKANLIGI
BURSA ADALET KOSUSU

(BAK)
03.04.2016

Gun Start Finish

10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47

10:20:54
10:21:56
10:22:15
10:22:27
10:22:46
10:23:45
10:24:28
10:24:35
10:26:47
10:27:13
10:27:14
10:27:47
10:27:53
10:28:45
10:29:16
10:29:17
10:29:24
10:29:34
10:29:37
10:29:43
10:29:50
10:30:14
10:30:34
10:30:37
10:30:40
10:30:50
10:30:55
10:30:57
10:31:01
10:31:06
10:31:17
10:31:24
10:31:25
10:31:41
10:31:44
10:31:45
10:31:49
10:31:57
10:32:09
10:32:19
10:32:38
10:32:41
10:32:43
10:33:12
10:33:37
10:34:01
10:34:05
10:34:08
10:34:14
10:34:19
10:34:19
10:34:23
10:34:26
10:34:40
10:35:07
10:35:09
10:35:11
10:35:13
10:35:13
10:35:18
10:35:20
10:35:21
10:35:24
10:36:37
10:36:35
10:37:01
10:37:14
10:37:15
10:37:21
10:37:37
10:38:04
10:38:05
10:38:38
10:39:02
10:39:49
10:41:24
10:42:24
10:43:02
10:43:11
10:43:23
10:43:36
10:44:01
10:44:13
10:45:49

MERBE Timing

Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed

00:19:04
00:20:04
00:20:28
00:20:40
00:20:57
00:21:55
00:22:41
00:22:45
00:24:44
00:25:05
00:25:23
00:25:53
00:25:58
00:26:55
00:27:28
00:27:14
00:27:19
00:27:46
00:27:48
00:27:57
00:27:54
00:27:57
00:28:45
00:28:36
00:28:53
00:28:53
00:29:00
00:29:07
00:29:05
00:29:13
00:29:24
00:29:20
00:29:27
00:29:41
00:29:52
00:29:45
00:29:57
00:29:51
00:29:56
00:30:30
00:30:48
00:30:48
00:30:42
00:31:23
00:31:27
00:32:00
00:32:17
00:31:40
00:31:37
00:32:13
00:32:14
00:32:21
00:32:20
00:32:38
00:33:19
00:33:00
00:33:23
00:33:24
00:33:25
00:33:25
00:33:18
00:33:33
00:33:35
00:34:11
00:34:39
00:35:15
00:35:15
00:35:15
00:34:56
00:35:45
00:36:00
00:35:39
00:36:25
00:36:59
00:37:47
00:38:54
00:40:09
00:40:44
00:41:21
00:41:10
00:41:27
00:41:47
00:42:17
00:43:39

00:19:08
00:20:10
00:20:29
00:20:41
00:21:00
00:21:59
00:22:42
00:22:48
00:25:01
00:25:27
00:25:27
00:26:01
00:26:07
00:26:59
00:27:30
00:27:31
00:27:38
00:27:48
00:27:51
00:27:57
00:28:04
00:28:28
00:28:48
00:28:51
00:28:54
00:29:04
00:29:08
00:29:11
00:29:14
00:29:20
00:29:31
00:29:38
00:29:39
00:29:54
00:29:57
00:29:59
00:30:03
00:30:10
00:30:23
00:30:33
00:30:52
00:30:54
00:30:57
00:31:26
00:31:50
00:32:15
00:32:19
00:32:21
00:32:28
00:32:33
00:32:33
00:32:37
00:32:40
00:32:54
00:33:21
00:33:22
00:33:25
00:33:26
00:33:27
00:33:32
00:33:34
00:33:35
00:33:37
00:34:50
00:34:49
00:35:15
00:35:28
00:35:28
00:35:35
00:35:51
00:36:17
00:36:19
00:36:52
00:37:15
00:38:03
00:39:38
00:40:38
00:41:16
00:41:24
00:41:37
00:41:50
00:42:14
00:42:27
00:44:03

Split 1

10:11:45
10:12:20
10:12:18
10:12:23
10:12:41
10:13:10
10:13:48
10:13:44
10:15:04
10:15:28
10:15:14
10:16:38
10:15:56
10:15:44
10:16:37
10:16:41
10:16:44
10:16:49
10:16:45
10:16:37
10:17:10
10:16:33
10:16:53
10:16:54
10:16:46
10:16:55
10:17:08
10:17:04
10:17:54
10:17:40
10:17:46
10:19:31
10:17:53
10:18:12
10:16:56
10:18:26
10:17:34
10:17:11
10:17:40
10:18:13
10:17:54
10:18:18
10:18:25
10:18:43
10:18:24
10:19:12
10:19:31
10:18:59
10:19:16
10:18:42
10:18:44
10:18:35
10:19:12
10:18:52
10:27:13
10:19:28
10:20:05
10:19:19
10:19:57
10:18:51
10:19:11
10:18:30
10:18:31
10:20:45
10:20:17
10:20:48
10:20:15
10:20:16
10:20:45
10:21:05
10:20:53
10:20:46
10:21:55
10:21:15
10:22:21
10:19:57
10:23:41
10:24:33
10:23:20
10:24:40
10:23:28
10:25:27
10:24:07
10:25:50

MerBe

Timin@

Gender Division

Age
42
18
35
40
33
24
44
24
26
25
29
39
35
46
15
30
39
33
48
27
44
25
40
30
43
18
40
56
36
32
32
18
39
34
32
22
34
35
46
37
34
61
46
59
29
39
56
32
40
34
34
30
56
29
56
49
38
44
60
35
42
43
31
25
63
66
47
27
25
46
45
24
57
39
40
46
69
25
42
36
18
76
52
62

ST ZIZEZIZEZIZIEZIZEIZZEIESZIEZEZIZEIESZSIZEZIEZSZEIESZSEESESEZSESZSZESESZSEZSZSESZSESZSZESLESZEESZSZEESZEIESZSZEZSZELESZSZEESZEEZESEESZEELZEIEZEIZERELERER

5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km

Sayfal



101

104
105
106
107

1471
1477
1702
1772
1398
1353
1362
1437
1738
1484
1326
1741
1474
1475
1764
1410
1737
1438
1712
1383
1386
1439
1722

AYDIN BiROL
SERBEST HUSNU
TURAN MEHMET
CEKINMEZ ORHAN
ONVER VELI
POLAT TOLGA
BULUT FARUK
YOLDAS ALI
ATABEK KUZEY
SEViS 0GUZ
BULUN HUSEYIN
DIYAROGLU MURAT
DEMIR AKAN
DILEK HAKAN
CANDAN ERDING
ACAR ISMAIL HAKKI
PELVAN ONDER
KIiTAP ARSLAN
YOLDAS KEMAL
DURSUN GOKMEN
ULU GOKHAN
KAVUSTU RASIM
SAHIN EMRE

10:01:47
10:01:57
10:02:04
10:02:20
10:02:02
10:01:47
10:01:50
10:02:03
10:02:12
10:02:20
10:02:17
10:01:56
10:02:13
10:02:13
10:02:16
10:01:47
10:02:18
10:02:12
10:02:10
10:02:03
10:01:49
10:02:21
10:01:55

10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47
10:01:47

10:47:35
10:47:35
10:47:57
10:48:47
10:49:01
10:51:18
10:51:25
10:52:51
10:54:28
10:55:32
10:55:50
10:56:13
10:56:58
10:56:59
10:57:09
10:58:29
11:00:21
11:03:04
11:03:12
11:08:21
11:10:37
11:11:49
11:36:45

MERBE Timing

00:45:48
00:45:39
00:45:54
00:46:27
00:46:59
00:49:32
00:49:35
00:50:49
00:52:17
00:53:13
00:53:34
00:54:18
00:54:46
00:54:46
00:54:53
00:56:43
00:58:04
01:00:52
01:01:02
01:06:19
01:08:49
01:09:29
01:34:51

00:45:48
00:45:49
00:46:11
00:47:01
00:47:15
00:49:32
00:49:38
00:51:04
00:52:42
00:53:46
00:54:04
00:54:27
00:55:12
00:55:12
00:55:22
00:56:43
00:58:35
01:01:17
01:01:26
01:06:35
01:08:51
01:10:03
01:34:59

10:24:39
10:23:36
10:25:30
10:27:39
10:25:50
10:26:38
10:21:33
10:27:05
10:28:31
10:29:27
10:30:50
10:28:36
10:31:32
10:31:30
10:30:08
10:32:17
10:33:14
10:34:23
10:34:23
10:28:13
10:41:21
10:38:31
10:19:48

22
36
54
52
33
25
25
36
12
25
51
43
a7
38
46
73
38
76
67
18
25
87
15

ST ELZLLELELLELLELLZELEZELER

5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km
5Km

Sayfa 2



	Sayfa1

